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Line Spacing : Double spacing 

Chapter Heading : Capitalized with bold

Section Heading : Capitalized without bold
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1.5” from left side

Text Alignment : Left alignment

Table : • Table should have only 3 lines
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• Table name should be above the table
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Name of Districts No. of Schools No. of Students
Araria 1,953 4,39,578

Arwal 526 1,50,962

Aurangabad 2,019 5,11,894

Banka 2,003 1,50,554

Begusarai 1,615 3,34,175

Bhagalpur 1,882 2,92,635

Bhojpur 1,943 2,08,576

Buxar 1,203 1,56,660

Darbhanga 2,518 4,85,846

Gaya 3,272 5,62,659

Gopalganj 1,802 4,64,059

Jamui 1,706 2,86,828

Jehanabad 900 1,86,676

Kaimur 1,211 3,31,628

Katihar 2,104 4,64,253



S.

No.
Name of 

Districts

No. of Schools No. of Students

Primary Upper 

Primary

Primary 

with 

Upper 

Primary

Zero 

students 

reported

Total Primary Upper 

Primary

Total

1 Araria 895 0 540 518 1,953 3,32,932 1,06,646 4,39,578

2 Arwal 331 4 191 0 526 94,714 56,248 1,50,962

3 Aurangabad 867 15 970 167 2,019 3,30,335 1,81,559 5,11,894

4 Banka 456 3 314 1230 2,003 1,00,998 49,558 1,50,554

5 Begusarai 460 37 418 700 1,615 2,20,317 1,13,858 3,34,175

6 Bhagalpur 458 5 425 994 1,882 1,96,268 96,367 2,92,635

7 Bhojpur 498 17 331 1097 1,943 1,36,846 71,730 2,08,576

8 Buxar 354 5 222 622 1,203 1,02,082 54,578 1,56,660

9 Darbhanga 997 6 639 876 2,518 3,34,954 1,50,892 4,85,846

Table no.1 Number of schools and their enrolment

in all districts of Bihar



S.

No.

Name of 

Districts

No. of Schools No of Students

Primary Upper 

Primary

Primary 

with 

Upper 

primary

Zero 

students 

reported

Total Primary Upper 

Primary

Total

10 Gaya 1,147 15 931 1,179 3,272 3,88,033 1,74,626 5,62,659

11 Gopalganj 1,032 6 647 117 1,802 3,10,992 1,53,067 4,64,059

12 Jamui 584 0 579 543 1,706 1,98,064 88,764 2,86,828

13 Jehanabad 547 6 347 0 900 1,19,828 66,848 1,86,676

14 Kaimur 613 2 588 8 1,211 2,10,785 1,20,843 3,31,628

15 Katihar 764 28 594 718 2,104 3,26,599 1,37,654 4,64,253

16 Khagaria 384 2 344 333 1,063 1,84,290 81,090 2,65,380

17 Kishanganj 420 0 492 726 1,638 1,53,430 60,675 2,14,105

18 Lakhisarai 141 0 29 590 760 27,650 5,258 32,908

19 Madhepura 191 6 157 1,203 1,557 75,700 35,487 1,11,187

20 Madhubani 1,507 8 871 749 3,135 5,23,294 2,54,895 7,78,189

21 Munger 542 5 414 152 1,113 1,44,121 76,027 2,20,148

22 Muzaffarpur 949 3 800 1,321 3,073 3,58,343 1,80,219 5,28,562

23 Nalanda 863 4 502 846 2,215 2,14,128 1,00,765 3,14,893

24 Nawada 722 2 446 515 1,685 2,16,976 92,747 3,09,723

25 Pashchim

Champaran 556 1 307 1,737 2,601 1,98,345 68,425 2,66,770
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Total

1 Araria 3,32,932 1,06,646 4,39,578

2 Arwal 94,714 56,248 1,50,962

3 Aurangabad 3,30,335 1,81,559 5,11,894

4 Banka 1,00,998 49,558 1,50,554

5 Begusarai 2,20,317 1,13,858 3,34,175

Table No.1  Enrolment of students 

in five districts of Bihar

Fig.No.1 Enrolment of students in   

five districts of Bihar
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